
Euro Hockey League U14 2022 Girls
16 - 17 Apr 2022

Amsterdam, Netherlands

Appointment Sheet - 16 April 2022

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
G1 16 Apr 2022 11:30 Pool B Pitch 4

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Junior FC Navy Black Navy Light Green

Dromore HC Pink Navy Pink Green
Umpires VAN TWEMBEKE Louis (BEL) PLUG Evelien (NED)

Reserve Umpire de VRIES Bo (NED)
Scoring/Timing Judges BOOMSMA Rob (NED)

Technical Officer GASS Daniel (GER)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
G2 16 Apr 2022 12:50 Pool A Pitch 5

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Harvestehuder THC Yellow Black Yellow Red And Orange

HC 's-Hertogenbosch Black Yellow Black Red
Umpires KONINGSBERGER Evy (BEL) HER Stefan (NED)

Reserve Umpire PLUG Evelien (NED)
Scoring/Timing Judges de VRIES-ZIJLSTRA Marij (NED)

Technical Officer NYSSEN Oliver (BEL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
G3 16 Apr 2022 13:50 Pool B Pitch 4

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Dromore HC Pink Navy Pink Green

Waterloo Ducks HC White White White Orange
Umpires DE CLERQ Louis (BEL) de VRIES Bo (NED)

Reserve Umpire UENK Elisa (NED)
Scoring/Timing Judges BOOMSMA Rob (NED)

Technical Officer STAM-HEIJKOOP Cocky (NED)

Technical Delegate
VAN DE LEUR Caroline (BEL)
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Euro Hockey League U14 2022 Girls
16 - 17 Apr 2022

Amsterdam, Netherlands

Appointment Sheet - 16 April 2022

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
G4 16 Apr 2022 15:10 Pool A Pitch 5

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
HC 's-Hertogenbosch Black Yellow Black Red

Surbiton HC White Navy White Yellow
Umpires UENK Elisa (NED) PLUG Evelien (NED)

Reserve Umpire BURGERING Olivier (NED)
Scoring/Timing Judges GÉRUZET Pierre (BEL)

Technical Officer DEVILLÉ Christophe (BEL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
G5 16 Apr 2022 16:10 Pool B Pitch 4

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Waterloo Ducks HC White White White Orange

Junior FC Navy Black Navy Pink
Umpires BURGERING Olivier (NED) DE CLERQ Louis (BEL)

Reserve Umpire KONINGSBERGER Evy (BEL)
Scoring/Timing Judges GASS Daniel (GER)

Technical Officer STAM-HEIJKOOP Cocky (NED)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
G6 16 Apr 2022 17:30 Pool A Pitch 5

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Surbiton HC White Navy White Yellow

Harvestehuder THC Black Black Black Red And Orange
Umpires MICHIELSEN Maité (BEL) COLEMONTS Antoine (BEL)

Reserve Umpire de VRIES Bo (NED)
Scoring/Timing Judges BOOMSMA Rob (NED)

Technical Officer de VRIES-ZIJLSTRA Marij (NED)
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Technical Delegate
VAN DE LEUR Caroline (BEL)
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